
Rotorua 2018 Royal New Zealand Pipe Bands Association Inc RESULTS - Grade 4B

Piping 1 Piping 2 Ensemble Drums Penalty Total

Grade 4B  SET N Foster B Switalla T Lee P Turner Points Place

Wellington Red Hackle G4 PB 2 7 1 1 11 1

City of Rotorua HPB 3 5 3 2 13 2

Papakura PB 1 1 4 7 13 3

Sth Canterbury Dev PB 4 3 8 3 18 4

Kapiti Coast P&D 6 2 2 11 21 5

Bay of Plenty P&D 5 6 5 8 24 6

McAlpines North Canterbury 7 4 7 10 28 7

City of Sails PB 10 9 6 6 31 8

Te Awamutu & Districts 9 8 10 4 31 9

Marton & District 8 11 9 9 37 10

P&D Saint Kentigern College 11 12 12 5 40 11

Lindisfarne College 12 10 11 12 45 12

Piping 1 Piping 2 Ensemble Drumming Penalty Total

Grade 4B MEDLEY M Frewen D MacPhee C Stevens R Levy Points Place

Wellington Red Hackle G4 PB 2 6 1 1 10 1

Papakura PB 3 1 3 4 11 2

McAlpines North Canterbury 4 2 6 2 14 3

Sth Canterbury Dev PB 1 3 2 9 15 4

Kapiti Coast P&D 5 7 4 5 21 5

City of Rotorua HPB 7 4 7 3 21 6

Marton & District 6 5 5 6 22 7

City of Sails PB 10 8 8 7 33 8

P&D Saint Kentigern College 11 9 10 8 38 9

Te Awamutu & Districts 8 12 9 10 39 10

Bay of Plenty P&D 9 10 11 11 41 11

Lindisfarne College 12 11 12 12 47 12



Rotorua 2018 Royal New Zealand Pipe Bands Association Inc RESULTS - Grade 4B

Grade 4B CHAMPIONSHIP SET MEDLEY TOTAL Place

Wellington Red Hackle G4 PB 11 10 21 1

Papakura PB 13 11 24 2

Sth Canterbury Dev PB 18 15 33 3

City of Rotorua HPB 13 21 34 4

Kapiti Coast P&D 21 21 42 5

McAlpines North Canterbury 28 14 42 6

Marton & District 37 22 59 7

City of Sails PB 31 33 64 8

Bay of Plenty P&D 24 41 65 9

Te Awamutu & Districts 31 39 70 10

P&D Saint Kentigern College 40 38 78 11

Lindisfarne College 45 47 92 12


